Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - llkeston SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:07.26 518 H 19/12/15  Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Chesterfield Co Derby 3
1:07.90 504 H 21/02/15 Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships Matlock 2
1:08.17 498 H 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Co Derby 2
1:08.18 498 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham 2
1:08.65 488 H 25/10/15 Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham 2
1:08.67 487 H 10/11/18 ~ BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield 2
1:08.71 486 H 17/07/16  Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Co Derby 3
1:08.84 484 H 16/10/16  Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 2
1:09.02 480 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield 2
1:09.02 480 H 27/03/16 Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3
1:09.51 470 H 01/03/14 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014 Matlock Co Derby 2
1:09.59 468 H 06/11/16  Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Co Derby 2
1:09.66 467 F 27/03/16  Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3
1:09.77 464 H 07/12/14  Midland Short Course Championships Rugby 2
1:10.27 455 H 01/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 2
1:10.38 452 H 06/10/13 Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet Matlock Co Derby 2
1:10.76 445 H 13/07/14 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014 Chesterfield Co Derby 3
1:10.97 441 H 30/11/13 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Co Derby 3
1:11.01 440 H 20/09/15  City of Derby Club Championships 2015 Derby 4
1:11.18 437 H 14/09/14  City of Derby Club Championships Derby 4
1:11.61 429 H 02/03/13 Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs Matlock Co Derby 2
1:12.11 421 H 15/09/13 City of Derby SC Club Championships Derby Co Derby 4
1:12.38 416 H 04/10/14 Derventio Excel Open Meet Matlock 2
1:12.52 414 H 18/09/16 City of Derby Club Championships 2016 Derby Co Derby 4
1:13.08 404 H 07/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Co Derby 2
1:14.15 387 H 04/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Co Derby 2

4.44 A n7n A4 INTI4N | mnm Fmtas O ALl Alecaaimaabaian I ommn Fminn ~a

Copyright 2024 nEBWered By SPORTSYS:I'EMS



1.14.00
1:15.68
1:19.31
1:19.94
1:26.43
1:26.72

1:28.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.67
1:09.59
1:08.84
1:10.27
1:12.52
1:08.71
1:09.66
1:09.02
1:08.17
1:07.26
1:08.18
1:08.65
1:09.02
1:11.01
1:07.90
1:09.77
1:12.38
1:11.18
1:10.76
1:09.51
1:10.97

1:10.38

12,11

:115.68

111.61

:113.08

114.65

114.15
1:19.94
1:19.31
1:26.43
1:26.72

1:28.00

Copyright 2024

309
244
242

231

WA Pts

487
468
484
455
414
486
467
480
498
518
498
488
480
440
504
464
416
437
445
470
441
452
421
364
429
404
379
387
309
316
244
242

231

I m I I T

Round

I I T I I I

-n

r r r r r r* I T I I T I I IT I T

I I I I T I T

cuvirie
07/04/13
17/07/11
02/10/11
09/07/11
17/04/11
17/04/11

Date

10/11/18
06/11/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
18/09/16
17/07/16
27/03/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
19/12/15
08/11/15
25/10/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
21/02/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
14/09/14
13/07/14
01/03/14
30/11/13
06/10/13
15/09/13
07/04/13
02/03/13
07/10/12
21/07/12
04/03/12
02/10/11
17/07/11
09/07/11
17/04/11
17/04/11

LUIY CdlUll DU UIUL UTdHIPIVHISTIPS
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Newburn Summer Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Midland Short Course Championships 2016

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
ASA National County Teams Division 1

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet

Long Eaton SC Club Championships

Derbyshire County Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011

Newburn Summer Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

LUy Eaorn
Nuneaton
Chesterfield
Derby
Stanley
Derby

Derby

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Chesterfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Derby
Matlock
Rugby
Matlock
Derby
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Matlock
Derby
Nuneaton
Matlock
Derby

Long Eaton
Matlock
Derby
Chesterfield
Stanley
Derby

Derby

Pag§2/2

LU uely
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3

2

2

2

4

2

2

2

4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



