## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - Ilkeston SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.26	518	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:07.90	504	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:08.17	498	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:08.18	498	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:08.65	488	Н	25/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
1:08.67	487	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:08.71	486	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:08.84	484	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
1:09.02	480	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield		2
1:09.02	480	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:09.51	470	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:09.59	468	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
1:09.66	467	F	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:09.77	464	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:10.27	455	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:10.38	452	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:10.76	445	Н	13/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:10.97	441	Н	30/11/13	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:11.01	440	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
1:11.18	437	Н	14/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby		4
1:11.61	429	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:12.11	421	Н	15/09/13	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:12.38	416	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
1:12.52	414	Н	18/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:13.08	404	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:14.15	387	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1.14 CE	م <del>ر</del> د 4	Ц	01/07/10	Long Eaton DC Club Championshing	Long Estan	Powered By SPOR	

1.14.00	3/3	п	21/U1/12	Long Eaton SC Glub Ghampionships	Long Εαιοπ	со реву	Page 2 / 2
1:15.68	364		07/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Co Derby	2
1:19.31	316	Н	17/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:19.94	309	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:26.43	244	Н	09/07/11	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Co Derby	3
1:26.72	242	F	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:28.00	231	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2

## Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.67	487	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:09.59	468	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
1:08.84	484	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
1:10.27	455	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:12.52	414	Н	18/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:08.71	486	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
1:09.66	467	F	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:09.02	480	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:08.17	498	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:07.26	518	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:08.18	498	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:08.65	488	Н	25/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
1:09.02	480	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield		2
1:11.01	440	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
1:07.90	504	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:09.77	464	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:12.38	416	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
1:11.18	437	Н	14/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby		4
1:10.76	445	Н	13/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:09.51	470	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:10.97	441	Н	30/11/13	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:10.38	452	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:12.11	421	Н	15/09/13	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:15.68	364		07/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Co Derby	2
1:11.61	429	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:13.08	404	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:14.65	379	Н	21/07/12	Long Eaton SC Club Championships	Long Eaton	Co Derby	4
1:14.15	387	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:19.94	309	Н	02/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:19.31	316	Н	17/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
1:26.43	244	Н	09/07/11	Newburn Summer Meet	Stanley	Co Derby	3
1:26.72	242	F	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:28.00	231	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2